
1 斉  藤  百  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 8 7.60 2.77 4.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.03 0.430 1 1

2 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.22 1.322 2 2

2.50 2.77

Skating Skills 1.00 1.671.50 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.581.75 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.581.50 1.75 1.50

4.83

2 長  塩  結  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 2 5.98 1.98 4.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -1 -1

3 1W 0.30 0.02 0.320 1 1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 0 -1

2.10 1.98

Skating Skills 1.00 1.421.50 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.331.50 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.251.25 1.00 1.50

4.00
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3 吉  本  ほのか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 1 5.64 2.06 3.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0

2.10 2.06

Skating Skills 1.00 1.331.50 1.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.171.25 0.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.081.25 0.75 1.25

3.58

4 植  竹  美  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 3 5.55 2.13 3.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-2 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 0

2.20 2.13

Skating Skills 1.00 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.171.25 0.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.081.00 0.75 1.50

3.42
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5 久  保  愛  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青梅フィギュア 6 5.34 1.21 4.33 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 1 0

2 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1

4 Sp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

1.20 1.21

Skating Skills 1.00 1.501.50 1.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.331.50 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.501.75 1.25 1.50

4.33

転倒:  -0.20

6 斉  藤  仁  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 7 4.90 2.16 2.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0

2.20 2.16

Skating Skills 1.00 1.081.25 0.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.831.00 0.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.830.75 0.50 1.25

2.74
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7 上  芝  あさひ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 4 4.68 2.01 3.67 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.09 0.31-2 -1 -4

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

2.10 2.01

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.50 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.251.25 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.171.00 1.00 1.50

3.67

演技時間:  -1.00

8 立  石  悠  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 5 4.47 1.55 2.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 -1

3 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.360 -1 -2

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-3 0 0

1.70 1.55

Skating Skills 1.00 1.001.25 0.75 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.921.00 0.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.001.00 0.50 1.50

2.92
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